
All India Senior School Certificate Examination ( AISSCE) � 2024 
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SILIGURI. 
Session: 2023-24 

Class - XII 

DATE SHEET 

Date &s Day 

15th February, 2024 (Thursday) 

19th Pebruary, 2024 (Monday) 

22nd February, 2024 (Thursday) 

27h February, 2024 (Tues�ay) 

29th February, 2024 (Thursday) 

4th March, 2024 (Monday) 

gh March, 2024 (Saturday) 

12th March, 2024 (Tuesday) 

14th March, 2024 (Thursday) 

15th March, 2024 (Friday) 

18th March, 2024 (Monday) 

19th March, 2024 (Tuesday) 
22nd March, 2024 (Friday) 

23rd March, 2024 (Saturday) 

27h March, 2024 (Wednesday) 

28th March, 2024 (Thursday) 

2nd April, 2024 (Tuesday) 

Subject & Subject Code 

Entrepreneurship -066 
Hindi Core - 302 

English Core - 301 

Reporting at the Examination Centre at 9:00 am. 
Entry in the Examination Hall at 10.00 am. 
Dispersal from the examination centre at 1:45 pm. 

Chemistry - 043 

Geography - 029 

Physics - 042 

Mathematics - 041 

Physical Education - 048 

Bengali - 105 

Psychology - 037 

Economics -030 

Biology - 044 

Political Science - 028 

Accountancy - 055 

Business Studies - 054 

History - 027 

Computer Science - 083 

Informatics Practices - 065 

On the days of Examination the students of Class- XII should comne to school by 
boarding the bus (First Stop- 7:30 am ) reporting at 8:15 am in the school. 
Al students are to report to school in their proper School Uniform along with the 
School Identity Card and Board Admit Card duly signed by the Candidate and 
his/her parent. 

Principái 
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